15-19
18
22

August

September 5
28-30

October 10
11-14
17
19
26

November 10
11
23-25
29

December 3
12
13-15
16
19-31

January 2

w

16
February 20

March 8
10
14

3-10
11
18-20
28

April

May 5
9-11
12
16
16
18
22-25

June 1

2022 / 2023 Victory Christian School Calendar

Teacher In Service
Open House 5:30 PM
First Day of School (Monday) 8:30 - 3:10

Labor Day/No School
NCCSA Teachers' Conference / No School

Columbus Day/No School

Spiritual Emphasis Week @ The Wilds Camp
Teacher Work Day/No School

Report Cards Published

Picture Day

Veterans Day Tribute
Veterans Day Holiday/No School
Thanksgiving Holidays/No School
Make-Up Picture Day

Piano Recital

Teacher's Christmas Party
Exams

Last Day of Semester
Christmas Holidays/No School

New Year's Holiday/No School
School Resumes

Report Cards Published

Martin Luther King Day/No School

Presidents Day Holiday/No School

Report Cards Published
Athletic Banquet
Teacher Work Day/No School

Spring Break

School Resumes
Standardized Testing
Science Fair

Kindergarten Program 9:30 AM
Exams

Field Day

Last Day of School—Noon Dismissal
Awards Ceremony 7:00 PM

High School Graduation at 7:00 PM
Teacher Work Days

Report Cards Emailed



