

2022 / 2023 Victory Christian School Calendar

August	15-19 18 22	Teacher In Service Open House 5:30 PM First Day of School (Monday) 8:30 - 3:10
September	5 28-30	Labor Day/No School NCCSA Teachers' Conference / No School
October	10 11-14 17 19 26	Columbus Day/No School Spiritual Emphasis Week @ The Wilds Camp Teacher Work Day/No School Report Cards Published Picture Day
November	10 11 23-25 29	Veterans Day Tribute Veterans Day Holiday/No School Thanksgiving Holidays/No School Make-Up Picture Day
December	3 12 13-15 16 19-31	Piano Recital Teacher's Christmas Party Exams Last Day of Semester Christmas Holidays/No School
January	2 3 4 16	New Year's Holiday/No School School Resumes Report Cards Published Martin Luther King Day/No School
February	20	Presidents Day Holiday/No School
March	8 10 14	Report Cards Published Athletic Banquet Teacher Work Day/No School
April	3-10 11 18-20 28	Spring Break School Resumes Standardized Testing Science Fair
May	5 9-11 12 16 16 18 22-25	Kindergarten Program 9:30 AM Exams Field Day Last Day of School—Noon Dismissal Awards Ceremony 7:00 PM High School Graduation at 7:00 PM Teacher Work Days
June	1	Report Cards Emailed

wave.PageBorders.net

